THE OLD JOINT STOCK

Social Plates - 2 for £9.5 / 3 for £14.00 / 4 for £18

Fuller's black pudding Scotch egg £5.00
Cheddar rarebit & chutney £5.00
Buffalo chicken wings, blue cheese dip £5.00
Flatbread & red pepper hummus (v) £5.00
Spiced potato wedges, tomato salsa (vg) £5.00
Chorizo & red pepper croquettes, aioli £5.00
Fish goujons, tartare sauce £5.00
Harissa prawn skewers £5.00
Steak & Fuller's London Pride mini pie £5.00
Chicken Tikka Masala mini pie £5.00
Mini trio of mushroom & mature Croxton Manor pie (v) £5.00

Sandwiches - Served with a side salad

Jerk chicken, roast garlic mayonnaise £7.45
Fuller's Frontier battered fish fingers, baby gem, tartare sauce £7.95
Croxton Manor Cheddar, pickle, gem lettuce, tomato (v) £7.00
Mrs Owton's bacon, lettuce & tomato £7.45
Add on triple cooked chips (v) £2.00
Add on sweet potato fries (v) £2.50

Pies - Seasonal vegetables & your choice of mash, sweet potato fries or chips &
gravy or pie liquor

Steak & Fuller's London Pride pie £14.00
Trio of mushroom & mature Croxton Manor Cheddar pie (v) £14.00
Chicken Tikka Masala pie £14.00
Lamb, wild mushroom & leek pie £14.00
Hampshire game, smoked bacon & fig pie £14.00
Traditional fish pie £14.00
Three bird roast pie £14.00

Ale & Pie tasting board

Mini steak & Fuller's London Pride pie, trio of mushroom & mature Croxton Manor Cheddar pie, chicken Tikka £18.45
Masala pie, mash, chips, pie liquor & gravy, E.S.B., London Pride, Honey Dew

Roasts - roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, honey glazed carrots, cauliflower
cheese, swede puree, sticky red cabbage, red wine gravy

Roast sirloin of Owton's dry-aged beef £16.95
Roast loin of South Coast pork £14.95
Roast 1/2 Norfolk chicken 2 ways £14.95
Roast Usk Vale turkey £14.95
Nut roast (v) £12.95
Mains

Fuller's Frontier battered fish & chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon £14.00

Owton's Corporal Jones sausages, mash, peas, onion gravy £11.75



Black Cab ham, Lycroft Farm egg & triple cooked chips, apple sauce

Chalcroft Farm beef burger, smoked applewood, gem lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion, triple cooked chips
Add on Mrs Owton's bacon

Add on smoked Applewood cheese (v)

Chickpea falafel burger, tomato, onion, lettuce, gherkin, cumin mayo, triple cooked chips (v)

Rigatoni, tomato, spinach, rosemary & chilli breadcrumbs (v)

Roast Norfolk chicken breast, tarragon cream sauce, peas & baby onions, bubble & squeak

Cajun roasted chickpeas, caramelised onions & butternut squash salad (vg)

Pan fried salmon, chargrilled fennel, heritage baby beets, dill vinaigrette

Rosary goat's cheese, baby beetroot, hazelnut & herb salad (v)

Venison casserole, blue cheese & leek dumpling, root vegetables

Sides
Triple cooked chips (v)

Sweet potato fries (v)
House salad (v)

Runner beans, fine beans, spring green cabbage & peas (v)

Puddings

Apple pie, creme anglaise

White chocolate panna cotta, ginger biscuit

Vintage Ale sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, Fuller's buffalo milk salted caramel ice cream
Selection of British cheeses: mature Cheddar, Stilton, Somerset Brie, crackers, celery, grapes, apples, quince
jelly

Banoffee cheesecake, salted caramel sauce

Fuller's buffalo milk ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop

Vegan chocolate ice cream

Salted caramel ice cream

Vanilla ice cream

Strawberry ice cream

English plum & vanilla sorbet

Add ons

Add on Mrs Owton's bacon

Add on 1 egg (v)

Add on 2 fried eggs

Add on Stilton (v)

Add on triple cooked chips (v)

Add on sweet potato fries (v)
EXTRA TARTARE SAUCE (V)

EXTRA GRAVY ESSENTIAL VEGETARIAN
EXTRA GRAVY RED WINE

Add on chicken

Add on Yorkshire pudding (v)

Add on roast potatoes (vg)

Add on flatbread (v)

Add on Golden Pride sourdough (v)

Coffee & Hot Chocolate

Americano
Café latte

£12.95
£12.50

£1.50

£1.50
£11.50
£11.95
£13.95
£10.95
£14.00
£11.95
£13.95

£3.95
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

£5.50
£5.95
£5.95
£7.50

£5.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50

£4.00

£1.50
£1.50

£2.75
£3.25



Cappuccino £3.25

Flat white £3.25
Double espresso £3.00
Espresso £2.75
Mocha £3.40
Macchiato £3.00
Hot chocolate £2.75
Decaf single £2.75
Decaf double shot £3.00
Pot of coffee for 10 £15.50
Floater coffee £5.50
Tea

Twinings camomile £2.75
Twinings lemon & ginger £2.75
Twinings peppermint £2.75
Twinings everyday £2.75
Twinings green £2.75

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information.
Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.



